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Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 5 teams)

page 1/1

fencer number name
23 (5 7 11) PTE

    BEN Jaballah Dora
    MANSOURI Maya
    NYIKOS Zsófia
    ÖHLMÜLLER Sarolta

24 (6 8 10) BME
    BÓLYA Barbara
    CSOMÓS Flóra
    GAJDÁN Zsófia
    SZABÓ Edina

28 (1 2 25) ELTE 1
    HONTI-KISS Dominika
    LIPTÁK Laura
    SIKLÓSI Enikõ

56 (16 17 23) ELTE 2
    NAGY Tímea Mira
    SZABÓ Fanni
    VASAS Dorina Vanda

72 (21 24 27) DE
    FEISLER Éva
    HORVÁTH Fanni
    MAJOR Petra
    TELEK Edina

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 07.05.2017 16:41



EGYETEMISTA FÕISKOLÁS ORSZÁGOS BAJNOKSÁG
Nõi Párbajtõr Csapat

Debrecen, 2017. május 5.

Formula of the competition
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_________________________________

Direct elimination : 5 teams

Main tableau

Tableau for 9th place

Tableau for 13th place

Match for 15th place

Match for 11th place

Tableau for 5th place

Match for 7th place

Match for 3rd place
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      Tableau of 8

  5th place   Tableau 5-8 of 4   Tableau of 8   Semi-finals   Final
   1 

8 

   5  DE 45/20
 DE  ELTE 2 

4  ELTE 2 45/32

   3 45/43

6 

   7 45/43

2 
  7th place   Third place

45/39

Tableau of 8 : ELTE 2 - DE      ^

ELTE 2 Hits Score Score Hits DE
SZABÓ Fanni 5 5 5 5 MAJOR Petra
NAGY Tímea Mira 5 10 5 0 FEISLER Éva
VASAS Dorina Vanda 5 15 11 6 TELEK Edina
SZABÓ Fanni 5 20 11 0 FEISLER Éva
VASAS Dorina Vanda 5 25 18 7 MAJOR Petra
NAGY Tímea Mira 5 30 22 4 TELEK Edina
VASAS Dorina Vanda 5 35 27 5 HORVÁTH Fanni
SZABÓ Fanni 5 40 29 2 TELEK Edina
NAGY Tímea Mira 5 45 32 3 MAJOR Petra

Semi-finals : ELTE 2 - PTE      ^
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ELTE 2 Hits Score Score Hits PTE
SZABÓ Fanni 1 1 5 5 BEN Jaballah Dora
NAGY Tímea Mira 2 3 10 5 NYIKOS Zsófia
VASAS Dorina Vanda 2 5 15 5 MANSOURI Maya
SZABÓ Fanni 4 9 20 5 NYIKOS Zsófia
VASAS Dorina Vanda 0 9 25 5 BEN Jaballah Dora
NAGY Tímea Mira 4 13 30 5 MANSOURI Maya
VASAS Dorina Vanda 1 14 35 5 NYIKOS Zsófia
SZABÓ Fanni 0 14 40 5 MANSOURI Maya
NAGY Tímea Mira 6 20 45 5 BEN Jaballah Dora

Semi-finals : BME - ELTE 1      ^

BME Hits Score Score Hits ELTE 1
SZABÓ Edina 3 3 5 5 SIKLÓSI Enikő
CSOMÓS Flóra 7 10 8 3 LIPTÁK Laura
BÓLYA Barbara 3 13 15 7 HONTI-KISS Dominika
SZABÓ Edina 7 20 16 1 LIPTÁK Laura
BÓLYA Barbara 2 22 25 9 SIKLÓSI Enikő
CSOMÓS Flóra 3 25 30 5 HONTI-KISS Dominika
BÓLYA Barbara 10 35 34 4 LIPTÁK Laura
SZABÓ Edina 3 38 37 3 HONTI-KISS Dominika
CSOMÓS Flóra 7 45 43 6 SIKLÓSI Enikő

Final : BME - PTE      ^

BME Hits Score Score Hits PTE
CSOMÓS Flóra 5 5 4 4 MANSOURI Maya
GAJDÁN Zsófia 2 7 10 6 BEN Jaballah Dora
SZABÓ Edina 2 9 15 5 NYIKOS Zsófia
BÓLYA Barbara 1 10 20 5 MANSOURI Maya
CSOMÓS Flóra 10 20 25 5 NYIKOS Zsófia
SZABÓ Edina 4 24 30 5 BEN Jaballah Dora
BÓLYA Barbara 6 30 35 5 NYIKOS Zsófia
SZABÓ Edina 2 32 40 5 MANSOURI Maya
CSOMÓS Flóra 11 43 45 5 BEN Jaballah Dora

Third place : ELTE 1 - ELTE 2      ^
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ELTE 1 Hits Score Score Hits ELTE 2
SIKLÓSI Enikő 5 5 1 1 SZABÓ Fanni
LIPTÁK Laura 5 10 7 6 NAGY Tímea Mira
HONTI-KISS Dominika 3 13 15 8 VASAS Dorina Vanda
LIPTÁK Laura 3 16 20 5 SZABÓ Fanni
SIKLÓSI Enikő 9 25 23 3 VASAS Dorina Vanda
HONTI-KISS Dominika 5 30 28 5 NAGY Tímea Mira
LIPTÁK Laura 5 35 33 5 VASAS Dorina Vanda
HONTI-KISS Dominika 5 40 37 4 SZABÓ Fanni
SIKLÓSI Enikő 5 45 39 2 NAGY Tímea Mira
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 5 teams)
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rank name
1 PTE

    BEN Jaballah Dora
    MANSOURI Maya
    NYIKOS Zsófia
    ÖHLMÜLLER Sarolta

2 BME
    BÓLYA Barbara
    CSOMÓS Flóra
    GAJDÁN Zsófia
    SZABÓ Edina

3 ELTE 1
    HONTI-KISS Dominika
    LIPTÁK Laura
    SIKLÓSI Enikõ

4 ELTE 2
    NAGY Tímea Mira
    SZABÓ Fanni
    VASAS Dorina Vanda

5 DE
    FEISLER Éva
    HORVÁTH Fanni
    MAJOR Petra
    TELEK Edina

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 07.05.2017 18:02


